

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 1352 OF 2013 (For prel. hearing)

BHAKRA-BEAS MANAGEMENT BOARD & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

CENTRAL ELECTRICITY REGULATORY C. & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for ex-parte stay,permission to place addl. documents on record)

Date: 01/03/2013 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURINDER SINGH NIJJAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.Y. EQBAL

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Pramod Dayal, Adv.

Mr. Nikunj Dayal, Adv.

Ms. Payal Dayal, adv.

Ms. Swapna Seshadri, Adv.

Mr. Anand Ganesan, Adv.

Mr. Sachin Datta, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Jayant Bhushan, Sr.Adv.

Mr. Manu Seshadri, Adv.

Ms. Ritu Ramdeva, Adv.

for M/S. Dua Associates, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

On the request of learned counsel for the petitioner, this matter is adjourned for two weeks.

(Sukhbir Paul Kaur)

(Indu Bala Kapur)

Court Master

Court Master

